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Results - Dual Meet
 
Event 1  Mixed 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACCD1 1:19.26   16

1) Traynham, Marjorie W8 2) Roth, Emily W8

3) Ricci, Brooklyn W8 4) Ryan, Quinn W8

ARR-MI2 1:31.04   6

1) Willis, Henry M8 2) Minna, Owen M7

3) Dohm III, John Patrick M8 4) Daly, Addison W7

CCCD--- x1:34.04

1) Damman, Christopher M8 2) Farago, Abigail W8

3) Rivers, Taylor W8 4) Ryan, Michael M7

BCCD--- x1:38.42

1) Osten, Cooper M8 2) Schweitzer, Quinn W8

3) Noecker, BeBe W8 4) Stooke, Fynn M8

CRR-MI--- x2:03.20

1) Tomasek, Claire W6 2) Daly, Caroline W5

3) Lynch, Olivia W8 4) Claudio, Liliana W7

BRR-MI--- x2:09.71

1) Pennisi, Alex M8 2) Claudio, Lorenzo M7

3) Thiel, Owen M8 4) Lope, Andrew M8

 
Event 2  Women 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACCD1 2:00.94   16

1) Crowley, Jennifer 16 2) Ricci, Kate 9

3) Didio, Hannah 12 4) McMahon, Ginger 14

ARR-MI2 2:11.45   6

1) Rowe, Jessica 13 2) Dalziel, Mairin 15

3) DeRaad, Mieke 11 4) Coccia, Emilia 9

CRR-MI--- x2:20.93

1) Dalziel, Delaney 13 2) Valka, Agatha 13

3) Blanchard, Lauren 13 4) Galeano, Lana 14

BCCD--- x2:21.92

1) Frederickson, Victoria 15 2) Roth, Tory 15

3) Cook, Sarah 12 4) Nazarko, Andia 11

BRR-MI--- x2:50.55

1) Gardella, Lily 16 2) Covatta, Lila 11

3) LaBarge, Janie 11 4) Geralt, Evelyn 10

CCCD--- x2:55.07

1) Boyle, Katy 11 2) Krall, Caroline 11

3) Rice, Abby 10 4) Bobak, Riley 10

 
Event 3  Men 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACCD1 2:04.55   16

1) Melegari, Mason 14 2) Ricci, J. T. 10

3) Rothis, Alexander 12 4) English, Ryan 16

ARR-MI2 2:42.10   6

1) Gardella, Owen 15 2) Fritz, Jack 11

3) Mackey, Joshua 11 4) Gardella, Emmet 10

BCCD--- x2:05.43

1) Matheson, Ryan 16 2) O'Donnell, Tom 16

3) Fraser, Brian 16 4) Backer, Max 17

BRR-MI--- x2:57.81

1) Smith, Sullivan 10 2) Erickson, Kevin 9

3) Mackey, Johnny 9 4) Smalley, Will 17

CRR-MI--- x3:17.38

1) Moore, Connor 10 2) Stoller, Landon c 9

3) Moore, Ronan 9 4) Pillot, Oliver 9

 
Event 4  Women 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI  8Wood, Avery1 26.46   7

CCD  8Traynham, Marjorie2 26.92   5

RR-MI  7LaBarge, ViVi3 30.34   4

CCD  8Rivers, Taylor4 33.80   3

RR-MI  6Falcon, Grace5 38.27   2

CCD  8Schweitzer, Quinn--- DQ

 
Event 5  Men 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD  8Krall, Martin1 26.03   7

RR-MI  8Willis, Henry2 26.92   5

RR-MI  7Minna, Owen3 30.45   4

CCD  7Krall, William--- DQ

RR-MI  8Pennisi, Alex--- DQ

 
Event 6  Women 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI 10Truesdell, Molly1 47.30   7

CCD 10Farago, Rachel2 51.94   5

RR-MI 10Minna, Stella3 57.19   4

RR-MI 10Pennisi, Caitlin4 58.80   3

CCD  9Lindow, Aubrey5 58.84   2

CCD 10Fradenburg, Jackie6 1:02.95   1

 
Event 7  Men 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 10O'Donnell, Pete1 49.00   7

RR-MI  9Smigielski, Adam2 51.32   5

RR-MI 10Yarema, Luke3 56.05   4

CCD  9Fradenburg, J P4 58.93   3

RR-MI  9Pillot, Oliver--- DQ

CCD  9O'Reilly, Mac--- DQ

 
Event 8  Women 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 12Roth, Allie1 42.39   7

CCD 11Handwork, Whitney2 43.30   5

RR-MI 11LaBarge, Janie3 43.45   4

RR-MI 12Rice, Hannah4 45.01   3

CCD 11Crane, Katie5 46.36   2

RR-MI 11Kopsch, Ireland6 48.67   1

 
Event 9  Men 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 12Crane, Bobby1 43.39   7

RR-MI 12Garza, Matthew2 44.07   5

CCD 12Rothis, Alexander3 49.12   4

RR-MI 11Soma, Ceaser4 52.14   3

CCD 11Reynolds, Lucas5 53.19   2

RR-MI 11Fritz, Jack6 55.96   1

 
Event 10  Women 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 14McMahon, Ginger1 33.60   7

RR-MI 13Truesdell, Lucy2 37.79   5

CCD 14Handwork, Phoebe3 37.95   4

RR-MI 13LaBarge, Jordan4 41.27   3
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(Event 10  Women 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI 13Dalziel, Delaney5 41.41   2

CCD 13Pyenta, Mia6 42.98   1

 
Event 11  Men 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 13Melegari, Myles1 40.48   7

CCD 14Rulison, Drew2 45.46   5

CCD 12Borrego, Demetrios3 52.62   4

RR-MI 12Stapels, Aiden4 53.10   3

RR-MI 11Mackey, Joshua5 56.63   2

 
Event 12  Women 15-17 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI 17Mackey, Jenna1 36.43   7

RR-MI 15Dalziel, Mairin2 37.61   5

CCD 16Herman, Ariana3 38.17   4

CCD 15Herman, Sophia4 41.60   3

RR-MI 15Anderson, Margaret5 42.95   2

CCD 16Mecke, Courtney6 48.47   1

 
Event 13  Men 15-17 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI 16Smalley, Ryan1 33.01   7

RR-MI 17Smalley, Will2 33.33   5

CCD 17Borrego, Alejandro3 33.46   4

CCD 15Borrego, Andres4 34.16   3

RR-MI 16Stanley, Tim5 34.60   2

CCD 16Rulison, Charlie6 36.23   1

 
Event 14  Women 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI  8Collins, Lyla1 42.44   7

CCD  8Traynham, Marjorie2 43.09   5

CCD  8Roth, Emily3 47.76   4

RR-MI  7Daly, Addison4 49.75   3

CCD  8Rivers, Taylor5 53.26   2

RR-MI  7LaBarge, ViVi6 55.56   1

 
Event 15  Men 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI  8Willis, Jack1 47.45   7

RR-MI  8Willis, Henry2 49.44   5

CCD  7Ryan, Michael3 50.87   4

RR-MI  8Pillot, Paolo4 51.16   3

CCD  7Krall, William5 51.92   2

CCD  8Osten, Cooper6 55.96   1

 
Event 16  Women 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD  9Ricci, Kate1 1:16.84   7

RR-MI  9Coccia, Emilia2 1:26.57   5

CCD  9Lindow, Aubrey3 1:36.20   4

CCD 10Bobak, Riley4 1:36.41   3

RR-MI  9Daly, Ella5 1:37.40   2

RR-MI  9Clark, Lauren6 1:43.25   1

 
Event 17  Men 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 10O'Donnell, Pete1 1:21.87   7

CCD 10Ricci, J. T.2 1:22.25   5

RR-MI 10Hendzell, Brady3 1:27.11   4

RR-MI 10Yarema, Luke4 1:34.00   3

RR-MI  9Smigielski, Adam5 1:37.71   2

CCD  9O'Reilly, Mac6 1:48.58   1

 
Event 18  Women 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI 12Stanley, Abby1 1:05.51   7

CCD 12Didio, Hannah2 1:06.83   5

RR-MI 11DeRaad, Mieke3 1:13.46   4

CCD 12Reynolds, Sophia4 1:16.56   3

CCD 12Roth, Allie5 1:17.39   2

RR-MI 11Kopsch, Ireland6 1:26.56   1

 
Event 19  Men 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 12Hurley, Alex1 1:10.23   7

RR-MI 12Garza, Matthew2 1:14.34   5

CCD 12Crane, Bobby3 1:18.73   4

RR-MI 11Fritz, Jack4 1:27.03   3

CCD 11Reynolds, Lucas5 1:39.32   2

 
Event 20  Women 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI 14Stanley, Kate1 1:02.11   7

CCD 14Ottaway, Elle2 1:07.42   5

CCD 14Handwork, Phoebe3 1:07.65   4

RR-MI 13Truesdell, Lucy4 1:08.24   3

RR-MI 13Rowe, Jessica5 1:12.32   2

CCD 13Pyenta, Mia6 1:15.64   1

 
Event 21  Men 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 14Melegari, Mason1 1:03.27   7

CCD 13MacKrell, Flynn2 1:08.42   5

CCD 13Melegari, Myles3 1:13.95   4

RR-MI 12Stapels, Aiden4 1:19.06   3

RR-MI 12McBride, Adam5 1:22.75   2

 
Event 22  Women 15-17 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI 17Mackey, Jenna1 1:03.80   7

CCD 15Herman, Sophia2 1:05.90   5

CCD 16Crowley, Jennifer3 1:08.54   4

RR-MI 15Fritz, Emma4 1:09.87   3

RR-MI 16Leonard, Katie5 1:09.88   2

CCD 17Ottaway, Hanna6 1:12.39   1

 
Event 23  Men 15-17 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI 15Collins, Drew1 57.29   7

CCD 16English, Ryan2 57.30   5

RR-MI 16Smalley, Ryan3 59.77   4

CCD 15Gehlert, Jack4 1:00.17   3

RR-MI 16Stanley, Tim5 1:00.28   2
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(Event 23  Men 15-17 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 16Howell, Eric6 1:01.12   1

 
Event 24  Women 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD  8Ryan, Quinn1 22.65   7

CCD  8Ricci, Brooklyn2 24.34   5

RR-MI  7LaBarge, ViVi3 27.17   4

CCD  8Farago, Abigail4 27.42   3

RR-MI  7Wolfe, Taylor5 29.31   2

RR-MI  7Marshick, Aubrey6 32.30   1

 
Event 25  Men 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD  8Osten, Cooper1 27.14   7

CCD  8Damman, Christopher2 28.65   5

RR-MI  8Willis, Henry3 29.38   4

CCD  7Ryan, Michael4 29.97   3

RR-MI  8Pillot, Paolo5 33.41   2

RR-MI  8Smith, Finnegan6 44.17   1

 
Event 26  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD  6Traynham, Eloise--- X30.34

CCD  8Schweitzer, Quinn--- X31.01

CCD  7Getz, Lily--- X31.31

CCD  7Lindow, Vivian--- X31.47

CCD  7Bobak, MacKenzie--- X31.67

CCD  7Zuk, Isabella--- X33.34

CCD  8Dwaihy, Gabrielle--- X38.69

CCD  6Wujek, Jane--- X39.75

CCD  7Darke, Audrey--- X43.05

 
Event 28  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI  6Tomasek, Claire1 32.06

RR-MI  8Lynch, Olivia2 34.63

RR-MI  8Schlum, Ava3 36.83

RR-MI  5Daly, Caroline4 x39.18

 
Event 29  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI  8Dohm III, John Patrick1 31.67

RR-MI  7Claudio, Liliana2 33.60

RR-MI  7Hendzell, Stella3 36.40

RR-MI  7Wolfe, Taylor4 x36.75

RR-MI  8Thiel, Owen5 x40.12

RR-MI  7Bernhard, Luciana6 x42.90

RR-MI  8Smith, Finnegan7 x43.18

RR-MI  7Marshick, Aubrey8 x47.58

RR-MI  8Lope, Andrew9 x56.47

RR-MI  7Claudio, Lorenzo10 x58.11

 
Event 30  Women 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI  9Coccia, Emilia1 46.38   7

CCD 10O'Reilly, Camilla2 46.85   5

CCD 10Didio, Audrey3 50.61   4

RR-MI 10Minna, Stella4 52.21   3

CCD 10Farago, Rachel5 53.35   2

RR-MI 10Bas, Mia6 1:04.83   1

 
Event 31  Men 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 10Ricci, J. T.1 44.30   7

RR-MI 10Yarema, Luke2 46.44   5

RR-MI  9Smigielski, Adam3 47.76   4

RR-MI  9Soma, Anthony4 52.12   3

CCD  9Fradenburg, J P5 54.31   2

CCD  9O'Reilly, Mac6 56.96   1

 
Event 32  Women 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI 12Stanley, Abby1 35.28   7

CCD 11Robb, Fay2 38.24   5

RR-MI 11DeRaad, Mieke3 40.24   4

CCD 11Peabody, Addie4 41.58   3

CCD 11Handwork, Whitney5 43.39   2

RR-MI 11Kuban, Maren6 43.92   1

 
Event 33  Men 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 12Hurley, Alex1 39.16   7

RR-MI 12Garza, Matthew2 40.90   5

RR-MI 12McBride, Adam3 47.11   4

CCD 11Reynolds, Lucas4 50.49   3

CCD 12Borrego, Demetrios5 54.23   2

RR-MI 12Claudio, Alejandro6 1:13.14   1

 
Event 34  Women 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI 14Stanley, Kate1 32.33   7

RR-MI 13Rowe, Jessica2 36.13   5

CCD 14Ottaway, Elle3 36.47   4

RR-MI 13Garza, Elena4 39.38   3

CCD 13Pyenta, Mia5 43.19   2

CCD 11Nazarko, Andia6 44.90   1

 
Event 35  Men 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 13MacKrell, Flynn1 36.41   7

CCD 14Rulison, Drew2 37.05   5

CCD 13Melegari, Myles3 38.12   4

RR-MI 12Stapels, Aiden4 43.03   3

RR-MI 11Soma, Ceaser5 48.00   2

 
Event 36  Women 15-17 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI 15Dalziel, Mairin1 35.13   7

CCD 15Herman, Sophia2 35.85   5

CCD 15Waterston, Maeve3 36.10   4

CCD 16Herman, Ariana4 36.21   3

RR-MI 16Leonard, Katie5 36.43   2

RR-MI 15Fromm, Lily6 38.37   1

 
Event 37  Men 15-17 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI 15Collins, Drew1 28.39   7

RR-MI 16Smalley, Ryan2 30.86   5
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(Event 37  Men 15-17 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 15MacKrell, Thaddeus3 31.30   4

CCD 16English, Ryan4 32.33   3

CCD 15Gehlert, Jack5 33.57   2

RR-MI 16Stanley, Tim6 33.73   1

 
Event 38  Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 16Rulison, Charlie1 34.81

CCD 15Frederickson, Victoria2 41.76

CCD 11Boyle, Katy3 51.64

CCD 10Fradenburg, Jackie4 x54.18

CCD  9Carson, Sophia5 x56.69

CCD 10Noecker, Ava6 x57.02

CCD 11Walsh, Annie7 x59.27

CCD 10Welsh, Avery8 x1:01.52

CCD 11Taylor, Grace9 x1:02.29

CCD  9Wujek, Anna10 x1:05.20

CCD  9Taylor, Kate11 x1:15.40

CCD  9Hindelang, Robert12 x1:37.82

 
Event 39  Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 17Backer, Max1 35.88

CCD 16Fraser, Brian2 37.31

CCD 11Krall, Caroline3 50.27

CCD 12Cook, Sarah4 x54.07

CCD 10Bobak, Riley5 x1:01.46

CCD 10Darke, Lindsay6 x1:04.40

CCD 10Rice, Abby7 x1:06.67

 
Event 40  Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 15Borrego, Andres1 1:10.49

CCD 15Waterston, Maeve2 1:12.64

CCD 16O'Donnell, Tom3 1:16.32

CCD 15Roth, Tory4 x1:17.03

CCD 16Matheson, Ryan5 x1:17.79

CCD 11Peabody, Addie6 x1:20.36

CCD 10O'Reilly, Camilla7 x1:39.87

 
Event 41  Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI 16Gardella, Lily1 41.30

RR-MI 15Anderson, Margaret2 42.93

RR-MI 13LaBarge, Jordan3 45.83

RR-MI 11Stoller, Zoe4 x49.74

RR-MI 12Smith, Riley5 x52.69

RR-MI 10Gardella, Emmet6 x54.32

RR-MI 12Laschinski, Erich7 x56.62

RR-MI 10Pennisi, Caitlin8 x57.08

RR-MI  9Clark, Lauren9 x57.43

RR-MI 11Laschinski, Sofia10 x57.92

RR-MI  9Daly, Ella11 x1:00.63

RR-MI 10Geralt, Evelyn12 x1:04.61

RR-MI 10Moore, Connor13 x1:05.84

 
Event 42  Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI 15Gardella, Owen1 41.67

RR-MI 13Valka, Agatha2 46.58

RR-MI 13Garza, Elena3 48.98

RR-MI 11Kuban, Maren4 x50.67

RR-MI 14Galeano, Lana5 x54.79

RR-MI 13Blanchard, Lauren6 x55.98

RR-MI 13Gardella, Abigail7 x57.70

RR-MI  9Soma, Anthony8 x1:02.02

RR-MI 11Covatta, Lila9 x1:03.62

RR-MI  9Moore, Ronan10 x1:08.37

RR-MI  9Stoller, Landon c11 x1:16.06

RR-MI  9Erickson, Kevin12 x1:17.38

RR-MI  9Mackey, Johnny13 x1:24.15

RR-MI 10Smith, Sullivan14 x1:26.18

RR-MI  9Lotz, Logan15 x1:33.52

 
Event 44  Women 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI  8Collins, Lyla1 19.81   7

CCD  8Ricci, Brooklyn2 21.34   5

CCD  8Roth, Emily3 24.47   4

RR-MI  7Daly, Addison4 28.06   3

RR-MI  8Wood, Avery5 28.50   2

CCD  8Rivers, Taylor6 29.57   1

 
Event 45  Men 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD  8Krall, Martin1 23.12   7

RR-MI  8Willis, Jack2 26.63   5

RR-MI  8Dohm III, John Patrick3 27.00   4

CCD  7Krall, William--- DQ

CCD  8Osten, Cooper--- DQ

RR-MI  7Minna, Owen--- DQ

 
Event 46  Women 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD  9Ricci, Kate1 16.20   7

RR-MI 10Truesdell, Molly2 17.72   5

CCD  9Carson, Sophia3 24.56   4

RR-MI 10Minna, Stella4 24.77   3

RR-MI 10Bas, Mia5 31.00   1

CCD 10Didio, Audrey--- DQ   2

 
Event 47  Men 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 10O'Donnell, Pete1 16.98   7

CCD  9Fradenburg, J P2 20.27   5

RR-MI  9Stoller, Landon c3 25.09   4

RR-MI 10Hendzell, Brady4 25.56   3

CCD  9O'Reilly, Mac5 26.07   2

RR-MI  9Soma, Anthony6 26.30   1

 
Event 48  Women 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI 12Stanley, Abby1 32.54   7

CCD 12Didio, Hannah2 33.19   5

CCD 12Reynolds, Sophia3 37.78   4
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(Event 48  Women 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 11Robb, Fay4 38.57   3

RR-MI 11Kopsch, Ireland5 42.70   2

RR-MI 12Rice, Hannah6 44.34   1

 
Event 49  Men 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 12Hurley, Alex1 36.57   7

RR-MI 12Garza, Matthew2 37.06   5

CCD 12Rothis, Alexander3 38.27   4

CCD 12Crane, Bobby4 47.42   3

RR-MI 11Mackey, Joshua5 1:04.58   2

RR-MI 12Claudio, Alejandro6 1:11.87   1

 
Event 50  Women 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 14McMahon, Ginger1 29.75   7

RR-MI 14Stanley, Kate2 30.17   5

RR-MI 13Truesdell, Lucy3 33.37   4

CCD 14Handwork, Phoebe4 34.18   3

CCD 14Ottaway, Elle5 35.76   2

RR-MI 13LaBarge, Jordan6 39.25   1

 
Event 51  Men 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 13MacKrell, Flynn1 33.80   7

CCD 14Melegari, Mason2 33.86   5

CCD 14Rulison, Drew3 33.93   4

RR-MI 11Soma, Ceaser4 46.82   3

RR-MI 12McBride, Adam5 53.95   2

 
Event 52  Women 15-17 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI 17Mackey, Jenna1 32.11   7

CCD 16Crowley, Jennifer2 33.74   5

CCD 15Herman, Sophia3 34.04   4

RR-MI 15Fritz, Emma4 35.15   3

RR-MI 15Fromm, Lily5 35.28   2

CCD 17Ottaway, Hanna6 36.36   1

 
Event 53  Men 15-17 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI 15Collins, Drew1 28.31   7

CCD 15MacKrell, Thaddeus2 29.13   5

RR-MI 16Stanley, Tim3 29.47   4

CCD 16Howell, Eric4 29.51   3

RR-MI 16Smalley, Ryan5 29.90   2

CCD 15Gehlert, Jack6 31.21   1

 
Event 54  Women 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI  8Collins, Lyla1 18.60   7

CCD  8Ryan, Quinn2 18.76   5

CCD  8Ricci, Brooklyn3 18.98   4

CCD  8Noecker, BeBe4 21.65   3

RR-MI  7Daly, Addison5 23.00   2

RR-MI  7Wolfe, Taylor6 27.00   1

 
Event 55  Men 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD  8Krall, Martin1 17.62   7

RR-MI  8Willis, Jack2 19.88   5

RR-MI  8Dohm III, John Patrick3 23.35   4

CCD  8Damman, Christopher4 25.12   3

RR-MI  7Minna, Owen5 26.41   2

CCD  8Stooke, Fynn6 28.88   1

 
Event 57  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD  7Zuk, Isabella1 24.21

CCD  7Lindow, Vivian2 24.90

CCD  6Traynham, Eloise3 25.46

CCD  8Farago, Abigail4 x25.74

CCD  7Getz, Lily5 x26.81

CCD  7Stines, William6 x27.64

CCD  8Stooke, Fynn7 x29.06

CCD  7Bobak, MacKenzie8 x29.76

CCD  7Spain, Hunter9 x32.03

CCD  6Wujek, Jane10 x32.39

CCD  7Dobbins, Henry11 x32.66

CCD  6Steiner, Alexander12 x33.32

CCD  7Miller, Avery13 x33.58

CCD  7Hudson, Hunter14 x33.77

CCD  7Brennan, Jane15 x34.39

CCD  6Steiner, Blake`16 x34.64

CCD  6Faust, Caroline17 x35.13

CCD  7Hindelang, John18 x35.74

CCD  7Darke, Audrey19 x35.96

CCD  6Nazarko, Amelia20 x36.57

CCD  5Spain, Harrison21 x36.96

CCD  5Getz, Crosby22 x37.34

CCD  5Getz, Cooper23 x37.52

CCD  7Dobbins, Declan24 x37.97

CCD  7Dobbins, Palmer25 x39.83

CCD  6Powers, William26 x40.03

CCD  8Dwaihy, Gabrielle27 x40.19

CCD  6Osten, Elizabeth28 x41.67

CCD  6Dwaihy, Pauly29 x46.66

CCD  6Lindow, Lillian30 x47.81

CCD  5Farago, Peter31 x51.15

CCD  5Hindelang, Joey32 x53.12

CCD  7Jones, William33 x53.62

CCD  6Zuk, Julianna34 x54.75

 
Event 59  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI  8Pillot, Paolo1 26.48

RR-MI  6Tomasek, Claire2 26.82

RR-MI  7Claudio, Liliana3 27.07

RR-MI  8Pennisi, Alex4 x28.14

RR-MI  8Schlum, Ava5 x28.68

RR-MI  7Marshick, Aubrey6 x29.21

RR-MI  8Lynch, Olivia7 x29.44

RR-MI  8Smith, Finnegan8 x30.93

RR-MI  6Falcon, Grace9 x31.03

RR-MI  8Thiel, Owen10 x31.93
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RR @ CCD - 7/11/2019

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 59  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI  7Bernhard, Luciana11 x32.12

RR-MI  7Claudio, Lorenzo12 x35.58

RR-MI  7Hendzell, Stella13 x35.66

RR-MI  5Daly, Caroline14 x38.64

 
Event 60  Women 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD  9Ricci, Kate1 33.96

RR-MI 10Truesdell, Molly2 36.05

CCD 10Didio, Audrey3 40.23

RR-MI  9Coccia, Emilia4 40.49

CCD 10Farago, Rachel5 41.13

RR-MI  9Clark, Lauren6 46.43

 
Event 61  Men 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 10Ricci, J. T.1 36.73   7

RR-MI 10Hendzell, Brady2 38.47   5

CCD  9Fradenburg, J P3 39.56   4

RR-MI  9Smigielski, Adam4 41.82   3

RR-MI 10Yarema, Luke5 43.34   2

CCD  9Hindelang, Robert6 1:05.95   1

 
Event 62  Women 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 12Didio, Hannah1 31.46   7

RR-MI 11DeRaad, Mieke2 33.41   5

CCD 12Reynolds, Sophia3 33.82   4

CCD 12Roth, Allie4 34.19   3

RR-MI 12Rice, Hannah5 34.64   2

RR-MI 11Kopsch, Ireland6 36.83   1

 
Event 63  Men 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 12Rothis, Alexander1 33.64   7

RR-MI 12Stapels, Aiden2 33.98   5

CCD 12Crane, Bobby3 35.39   4

RR-MI 12McBride, Adam4 36.66   3

CCD 12Borrego, Demetrios5 40.81   2

RR-MI 12Laschinski, Erich6 48.64   1

 
Event 64  Women 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 14McMahon, Ginger1 28.13   7

RR-MI 13Truesdell, Lucy2 31.37   5

CCD 14Handwork, Phoebe3 31.50   4

RR-MI 13Rowe, Jessica4 31.78   3

CCD 14Ottaway, Elle5 32.54   2

RR-MI 13LaBarge, Jordan6 34.32   1

 
Event 65  Men 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 14Melegari, Mason1 27.97   7

CCD 14Rulison, Drew2 30.30   5

CCD 13Melegari, Myles3 33.19   4

RR-MI 11Fritz, Jack4 39.66   3

RR-MI 11Mackey, Joshua5 45.95   2

RR-MI 12Claudio, Alejandro6 54.93   1

 
Event 66  Women 15-17 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI 15Dalziel, Mairin1 29.12   7

CCD 16Crowley, Jennifer2 30.42   5

CCD 16Herman, Ariana3 30.89   4

RR-MI 16Leonard, Katie4 31.23   3

CCD 15Waterston, Maeve5 31.57   2

RR-MI 15Fritz, Emma6 32.91   1

 
Event 67  Men 15-17 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI 15Collins, Drew1 25.98   7

CCD 16English, Ryan2 26.77   5

RR-MI 17Smalley, Will3 27.50   4

CCD 15MacKrell, Thaddeus4 28.02   3

CCD 16Rulison, Charlie5 28.62   2

RR-MI 15Gardella, Owen6 30.17   1

 
Event 69  Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 17Backer, Max1 30.13

CCD 16O'Donnell, Tom2 32.82

CCD 16Matheson, Ryan3 33.82

CCD 15Frederickson, Victoria4 x34.16

CCD 15Roth, Tory5 x34.29

CCD 16Mecke, Courtney6 x35.29

CCD 11Peabody, Addie7 x36.24

CCD 11Boyle, Katy8 x37.70

CCD 12Cook, Sarah9 x38.06

CCD 11Nazarko, Andia10 x39.60

CCD 11Krall, Caroline11 x41.31

CCD 11Crane, Katie12 x42.22

CCD 10Fradenburg, Jackie13 x42.78

CCD 10Noecker, Ava14 x45.22

CCD 10Welsh, Avery15 x47.52

CCD 11Taylor, Grace16 x49.21

CCD 10Rice, Abby17 x51.19

CCD 10Darke, Lindsay18 x51.98

CCD 11Walsh, Annie19 x52.85

CCD  9Wujek, Anna20 x57.84

CCD  9Taylor, Kate21 x1:09.44

 
Event 70  Mixed 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 15MacKrell, Thaddeus1 1:07.42

CCD 14McMahon, Ginger2 1:09.32

CCD 15Gehlert, Jack3 1:09.54

CCD 17Borrego, Alejandro4 x1:09.62

CCD 16Howell, Eric5 x1:11.06

CCD 15Borrego, Andres6 x1:16.07

CCD 14Handwork, Phoebe7 x1:17.60

CCD 16Fraser, Brian8 x1:18.48

CCD 14Ottaway, Elle9 x1:21.00

CCD 12Didio, Hannah10 x1:22.55

CCD 14Rulison, Drew11 x1:23.84

CCD 13Melegari, Myles12 x1:24.24

CCD 12Roth, Allie13 x1:29.51

CCD 12Hurley, Alex14 x1:30.91
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RR @ CCD - 7/11/2019

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 70  Mixed 100 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 11Handwork, Whitney15 x1:31.20

CCD 11Robb, Fay16 x1:35.94

CCD 11Reynolds, Lucas17 x1:53.70

CCD 10O'Reilly, Camilla18 x1:54.14

 
Event 72  Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR-MI 16Leonard, Katie1 31.35

RR-MI 13Dalziel, Delaney2 33.22

RR-MI 13Garza, Elena*3 x33.78

RR-MI 15Anderson, Margaret*3 33.78

RR-MI 15Fromm, Lily5 x33.80

RR-MI 13Valka, Agatha6 x34.28

RR-MI 13Blanchard, Lauren7 x35.44

RR-MI 16Gardella, Lily8 x35.51

RR-MI 11Kuban, Maren9 x37.17

RR-MI 11LaBarge, Janie10 x38.70

RR-MI 14Galeano, Lana11 x39.28

RR-MI 11Stoller, Zoe12 x41.36

RR-MI 13Gardella, Abigail13 x41.86

RR-MI  9Soma, Anthony14 x42.47

RR-MI  9Daly, Ella15 x44.63

RR-MI 12Smith, Riley16 x45.12

RR-MI 11Laschinski, Sofia17 x45.88

RR-MI 11Covatta, Lila18 x45.96

RR-MI 10Minna, Stella19 x46.89

RR-MI 10Gardella, Emmet20 x47.93

RR-MI  9Stoller, Landon c21 x47.98

RR-MI 10Pennisi, Caitlin22 x48.29

RR-MI 10Smith, Sullivan23 x50.41

RR-MI 10Moore, Connor24 x51.71

RR-MI  9Erickson, Kevin25 x52.08

RR-MI  9Mackey, Johnny26 x53.24

RR-MI  9Moore, Ronan27 x53.64

RR-MI 10Bas, Mia28 x53.86

RR-MI  9Pillot, Oliver29 x53.95

RR-MI 10Geralt, Evelyn30 x57.69

RR-MI  9Lotz, Logan31 x1:13.56

 
Event 82  Mixed 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACCD1 1:33.64   16

1) Ryan, Quinn W8 2) Krall, Martin M8

3) Ricci, Brooklyn W8 4) Traynham, Marjorie W8

ARR-MI2 1:36.71   6

1) LaBarge, ViVi W7 2) Wood, Avery W8

3) Collins, Lyla W8 4) Willis, Jack M8

BRR-MI--- x2:22.24

1) Bernhard, Luciana W7 2) Hendzell, Stella W7

3) Lynch, Olivia W8 4) Falcon, Grace W6

 
Event 83  Women 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ARR-MI1 2:17.64   16

1) Stanley, Abby 12 2) Mackey, Jenna 17

3) Stanley, Kate 14 4) Truesdell, Molly 10

ACCD2 2:33.93   6

1) Robb, Fay 11 2) Pyenta, Mia 13

3) Herman, Ariana 16 4) Lindow, Aubrey 9

BCCD--- x2:38.86

1) Frederickson, Victoria 15 2) Mecke, Courtney 16

3) Ottaway, Hanna 17 4) Roth, Tory 15

CCCD--- x3:02.30

1) Nazarko, Andia 11 2) Crane, Katie 11

3) Boyle, Katy 11 4) Didio, Audrey 10

 
Event 84  Men 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACCD1 2:19.94   16

1) Hurley, Alex 12 2) Borrego, Alejandro 17

3) MacKrell, Flynn 13 4) O'Donnell, Pete 10

ARR-MI2 3:23.23   6

1) Hendzell, Brady 10 2) Soma, Ceaser 11

3) Claudio, Alejandro 12 4) Smalley, Will 17

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 84

1. Country Club of Detroit 649

2. Red Run Golf Club 540

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 84

1. Country Club of Detroit 289

2. Red Run Golf Club 282

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 84

1. Country Club of Detroit 328

2. Red Run Golf Club 246


